A
RTD Sensors—Fast Response
Exposed RTD Element with
Lead Wires
ACCURACY
IEC CLASS
(±0.15ºC @ 0ºC)
Thermal Response (63%)

You can also visit our online store at omega.com, select “Order by Model Number,” and simply enter the model
number and length modifications to automatically obtain price and availability.
Ordering Example: RTD-2-F3105-36-G
C-80
How are OMEGA’s Model Numbers Constructed?
Termination Options:
OTP = Standard Connector LUG = Copper Lugs
MTP = Miniature Connector SPRTX = Transmitter
TA4F, TA3F = Audio Connector
Cable Options:
T = PFA, 230°C Max
G = Fiberglass, 480°C Max
B = Bare, 600°C Max
Accuracy:
(Blank) = Class A (0.06 )
1/3 = 1⁄3 DIN (0.04 )*
1/10 = 1⁄10 DIN (0.012 )*
*Available in wire-wound,
4-wire configurations only.
Number of Leads:
1 = 2 Wire
2 = 3 Wire
3 = 4 Wire*
Cable Length:
36 = 1 m (40")
Standard
RTD — 2 —  F3105 — 36 — T — OTP — A
Element Options:
F3105 = 2 x 2 mm, Thin Film 100 RTD
F3102 = 4 x 5 mm, Thin Film 100 RTD
1PT100K2515 = 1.5 dia. x 25 mm long wire-wound 100 RTD
1PT100KN2528 = 2.8 dia. x 25 mm long wire-wound 100 RTD
*Note: Standard accuracy is Class “A”. 1⁄3 and 1⁄10 DIN accuracies
are only available in wire-wound element constructions with
4-wire constructions (see Accuracy options).
Turn these sensors into complete
following popular instrument
options:
HH504
Thermometer HH505
Note: Requires Two Thermometer,
MTP-U-M Connectors Note: MTP-U-M
(Included). Connector (Included).
measurement systems with the
Termination options are available for easy operation in conjunction
with OMEGA handheld thermometers or other instruments:
Miniature Connector, MTP-U-M
(e.g., RTD-2-F3105-36-T-MTP).
Heavy-Duty Connector, OTP-U-M
(e.g., RTD-2-F3102-36-G-OTP)
Connectors,
TA3F , TA4F
(e.g., RTD-2-F3105-36-T-TA3F).
4 to 20 mA Transmitter,
SPRTX
[e.g., RTD-2-F3105-36-G-SPRTX(M1)].